DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
EXTRUDED ENDLESS
TIMING BELT FLEX
IMPERIAL TOOTH

Applications
Marking
Product Codification
2760-EE-XL-0050-PU-S
means 2760 EE XL 0050 PU S
Length in inches
x 10 Extruded Endless Section XL Width in inches x 10 PU White Steel cord
276 inches -
7021,44mm Flex Pitch 1/5 inches /
5,080 mm
0,5 inches -
12,7mm
1700-EE-H-0075-PU-S-PAZ
means 1700 EE H 0075 PU S PAZ
Length in inches
x 10 Extruded Endless Section H Width in inches x 10 PU White Steel cord Green nylon on back
170 inches -
4318,00mm Flex Pitch 1/2 inches /
12,700 mm
0,75 inches -
19,1mm
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
274
2.2.8 EXTRUDED ENDLESS TIMING BELT FLEX IMPERIAL TOOTH
EE-XL EE-L
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
EE-XL-0025-PU-S 3666445001322
EE-XL-0031-PU-S 3666445001315
EE-XL-0037-PU-S 3666445001308
EE-XL-0050-PU-S 3666445001292
EE-XL-0075-PU-S 3666445001285
EE-XL-0100-PU-S 3666445001278
EE-XL-0150-PU-S 3666445001261
EE-XL-0200-PU-S 3666445001254
EE-XL-0400-PU-S 3666445001247
EE-L-0050-PU-S 3666445001230
EE-L-0075-PU-S 3666445001223
EE-L-0100-PU-S 3666445001216
EE-L-0150-PU-S 3666445001209
EE-L-0200-PU-S 3666445001193
EE-L-0300-PU-S 3666445001186
EE-L-0400-PU-S 3666445001179
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
275
2.2.8 EXTRUDED ENDLESS TIMING BELT FLEX IMPERIAL TOOTH
EE-H EE-XH
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
EE-XH-0100-PU-S 3666445001087
EE-XH-0200-PU-S 3666445001070